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Pole Bending - Ages 12-15

Member

Tenley Matheson
SHAY BRETT
Mckenzie Willis

Kaydence Schoendorfer

HAYLEE FENTON
EMMA WALMSLEY
BRIANNA FRIZZELL
Ruby Olivier

Heidi McNolty

Lena McNolty
AMELIA RIEGER
CAMBRYIA BUKER
Kassidy Donaghy
PAYTON HERBEN
JORDYN DOW
EMELIE FORD

JULIA BARRETT
MACEY CLARKE
MACI SENYK
Elizabeth Collins

RIA FRIESEN
KASHTYN COOLING
BROOKLYNN HARRIS
Pyper Olivier
GIANNA BOURGEOIS
SKYLAR MARTHALLER
VIENNA LAVALLEY

Jaylynn Payne

February 23, 2026

20.619
21.626
21.671
22.081
22.663
23.625
23.643
24.166
24.938
26.322
26.656
21.730
27.061
23.172
28.463
23.800
24.324
29.384
24,781
25.745
34.924
36.725
23.649
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

20.619
21.626
21.671
22.081
22.663
23.625
23.643
24.166
24.938
26.322
26.656
26.730
27.061
28.172
28.463
28.800
29.324
29.384
29.781
30.745
34.924
36.725
43.649
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Points
100

BN Wb U N 0 O
O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O o o oo o o o o o

Page 1of1



