

Rodeo Print Sheets

21-Feb-2026

Pole Bending - Ages 12-15

Member	Score	Penalty	Total	Points
Tenley Matheson	20.619	0.00	20.619	100
SHAY BRETT	21.626	0.00	21.626	90
Mckenzie Willis	21.671	0.00	21.671	80
Kaydence Schoendorfer	22.081	0.00	22.081	70
HAYLEE FENTON	22.663	0.00	22.663	60
EMMA WALMSLEY	23.625	0.00	23.625	50
BRIANNA FRIZZELL	23.643	0.00	23.643	40
Ruby Olivier	24.166	0.00	24.166	30
Heidi McNolty	24.938	0.00	24.938	20
Lena McNolty	26.322	0.00	26.322	10
AMELIA RIEGER	26.656	0.00	26.656	0
CAMBRYIA BUKER	21.730	5.00	26.730	0
Kassidy Donaghy	27.061	0.00	27.061	0
PAYTON HERBEN	23.172	5.00	28.172	0
JORDYN DOW	28.463	0.00	28.463	0
EMELIE FORD	23.800	5.00	28.800	0
JULIA BARRETT	24.324	5.00	29.324	0
MACEY CLARKE	29.384	0.00	29.384	0
MACI SENYK	24.781	5.00	29.781	0
Elizabeth Collins	25.745	5.00	30.745	0
RIA FRIESEN	34.924	0.00	34.924	0
KASHTYN COOLING	36.725	0.00	36.725	0
BROOKLYNN HARRIS	23.649	20.00	43.649	0
Pyper Olivier	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
GIANNA BOURGEOIS	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
SKYLAR MARTHALLER	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
VIENNA LAVALLEY	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
Jaylynn Payne	999.990	0.00	999.990	0